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The Kitchen



Upgrade options

Grade 2 J Pull
Grade 2 Shaker
Grade 3 not available

Quartz worktop

Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch
Undermount sink *quartz option only
Composite sink and tap

Boiling water tap

Integrated washing machine

standard
Bosch

1200
1200
2450
1200
600

500
895

600
700

Integrated Dishwasher =

standard
Bosch

Washer/Dryer

Gas hob Matrix

Gas hob Bosch
Induction hob Matrix

Induction hob Bosch

Under cabinet and plinth lighting

500

650
POA
250
350
250
350

400
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Sanitary ware including toilet, bath and sink:

£
Upgrade to Porcelanosa 1750
Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
Mirror feed and connection only 75
LED anti mist mirror 495

Ceramic Tiling - Bathroom

Half tile grade 1 700
Half tile grade 2 900
Full tile grade 1 1300
Full tile grade 2 1500
Floor tiling

Grade 1 450

Grade 2 550
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Clectrics

£ £
Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's 745) (Per socket)
Additional TV point white 1
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 500 Kitchen/Family room 225
Bedroom 1 225
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket)
Outdoor twin socket 100
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor floodlight 150
(Per socket) Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900



Carpets py
~ Cannot mix grades - one grade for the whole hotises@hly =
BEULL HOUSE ;
Grade 1

a0 ..
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Kitchen Area Floor Tiling
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3

i/

Kitchen/Living Area Floor Tiling Paving |

Grade 1 Shed base in concrete paving 400
Grade 2 2600 8ft x 6ft shed 1200
Grade 3 2800

Patio area
Kitchen Area Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400
Laminate 400 Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650
LVT 600

Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200
Kitchen/Living Area Indian stone 3m x 3m 550
Laminate 1120 Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
LVT 1500 Indian stone path to perimeter POA
Hallway Laminate 400
Hallway LVT 550
Wardrobes POA
Blinds to windows only
Fabric chain free vertical 650
Faux wood with ladders 1000 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

) place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has
Wood venetian 1600 taken place.
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Grade 2 Shaker < 47 I 1200

Grade 3 Milano 1950

ade ofr

Quartz worktop 1550
Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch 1350

Undermount sink *quartz option only 600

e VVE __her/Dryer

Gas hob Matrix
Gas hob Bosch
Induction hob Matrix
Induction hob Bosch

Built in microwave
Built in Bosch microwave
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Cera

Half tile grade 1
Half tile grade 2
Full tile grade 1

Full tile grade 2

Floor tiling
Grade 1
Grade 2

Downstairs WC
Vanity unit upgrade
Laminate

LVT

Ceramic Tiling options
Half tile grade 1

Half tile grade 2

Full tile grade 1

Full tile grade 2

Floor tiling
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3

1100
1300

300
350

480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
100
150

650
750
1200
1350

250
300
350
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£
Burglar Alarm 600
Additional PIR's 785;
Additional TV point white 75

Additional TV point brushed chrome 100

Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to:

Brushed Chrome Finish 650
Extra twin sockets white 75
(Per socket)

Extra twin sockets chrome 100
(Per socket)

USB socket White
(Per socket)

USB socket Brushed Chrome

(Per socket)

100

125

Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights

Kitchen / Dining (2 spotlights)

Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Lounge

Outdoor twin socket
Outdoor floodlight
Hive Thermostat
RING doorbell
Exterior Car Charger

75

225
225
225
225

100
150
350
200
900
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Cannot mix grades - one grade for the

FULL HOUSE
Grade 1
Grade 2

Breakfast Kitchen Floor Tiling

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3

Breakfast Kitchen
Laminate
LVT

Hallway Laminate
Hallway LVT

Wardrobes

Blinds to windows only
Fabric chain free vertical
Faux wood with ladders
Wood venetian

1950
2450

1250
1350
1450

850

1150

400
550

POA

1100

1850
2750

ole house only

Qutside tap

Extended boiler warranty from
(2 to 5 years)

Bi-fold doors to the family room 1800
in cream

Paving

Shed base in concrete paving 400
8ft x 6ft shed 1200
Patio area 400

Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 650
Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m

200
Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 550
Indian stone 3m x 3m 850
Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m POA

Indian stone path to perimeter

Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken
place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has
taken place.
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‘Grade 2 Shaker
Grade 3 Milano .~

Quartz worktop

). Gas hob Marix / 250

2450

Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch 1350

Undermount sink *quartz option only
Composite sink and tap
Boiling water tap

Integrated washing machine
standard
Bosch

600
500
895

600
700

as hob Bosch 350

Induction hob Matrix 250
Induction hob Bosch 350
Built in microwave 500
Built in Bosch microwave 600
Under worktop lighting, cabinet 995

and plinth lighting (Grade 3 upgrade only)

Under cabinet and plinth lighting 400
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: Tiling -
Half tile grade
Half tile grade 2 650
Full tile grade 1 0C
Full tile grade 2 1300

Floor tiling

Grade 1 300
Grade 2 350
Downstairs WC

Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
Laminate 100
LVT 150
Ceramic Tiling options

Half tile grade 1 650
Half tile grade 2 750
Full tile grade 1 1200
Full tile grade 2 1350
Floor tiling

Grade 1 250
Grade 2 300

Grade 3 350
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£ £
Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's i (Per socket)
Additional TV point white %D
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 650 Kitchen/Dining room 225
Bedroom 1 225
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket) Bedroom 3 225
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor twin socket 100
(Per socket) Outdoor floodlight 150
Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900
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ole house only

Cannot mix grades - one grade for the Qutside tap

FULL HOUSE Extended boiler warranty from

Grade 1 1950 (2 to 5 years)

Grade 2 2450
Bi-fold doors to the family room 2500

Family Room Floor Tiling in cream

Grade 1 1750

Grade 2 1900 Paving

Grade 3 2000 Shed base in concrete paving 400
8ft x 6ft shed 1200

Family Room

Laminate 650 Patio area

LVT 900 Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400
Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650

Porch Laminate 250

Porch LVT 350 Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200
Indian stone 3m x 3m 550

Wardrobes POA Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
Indian stone path to perimeter POA

Blinds to windows only

Fabric chain free vertical 1000

Faux WOoO0 d with | ad d ers 1750 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has

Wood venetian 2550 taken place.
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de options
£
= 1400
1400

3Miano "1P

Quartz worktop 3250
Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch 1350

Undermount sink *quartz option only 600
Composite sink and tap 500
Boiling water tap 895

Integrated washing machine
standard 600
Bosch 700

Gs hob Bosch
Induction hob Matrix
Induction hob Bosch

Built in microwave
Built in Bosch microwave

Under worktop lighting, cabinet
and plinth lighting (Grade 3 upgrade only)

Under cabinet and plinth lighting

250

350
250
350

500
600

1095

400
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Full tile gre
Full tile grade 2

Floor tiling
Grade 1 700
Grade 2 800

Shower over bath to inc. screen, drencher
and full tiling behind bath

Grade 1 1000

Grade 2 1100

En-suite

Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)

Ceramic Tiling - En-Suite

Half tile grade 1 550
Half tile grade 2 650
Full tile grade 1 1100
Full tile grade 2 1300
Floor tiling

Grade 1 300

Grade 2 350



AD\
NOV
DANUM

—HOMES—

Excellence in Build

The Oak

Upgrades & Options

ks eotncs

£ £
Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's 75 (Per socket)
Additional TV point white D
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 650 Kitchen/Dining room 300
Bedroom 1 225
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket) Bedroom 3 225
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor twin socket 100
(Per socket) Outdoor floodlight 150
Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900
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Carpets L £
Cannot mix grades - one grade fo 100
FULL HOUSE ) 500
Grade 1 -
Grade2 —=ssg. N 245€ o — o ——
oors to the family oom 2700

Kitchen Area Floor Tiling ~ in creal

Grade 1 1050 2

Grade 2 1150 Paving

Grade 3 1250 Shed base in concrete paving 400
8ft x 6ft shed 1200

Kitchen/Living area floor tiling

Grade 1 3200 Patio area

Grade 2 3500 Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400

Grade 3 3700 Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650

Kitchen/Living area Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200

Laminate 50 Indian stone 3m x 3m 550

LVT 2250 Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
Indian stone path to perimeter POA

Hallway Laminate 650

Hallway LVT 850

Wardrobes POA

Blinds to windows only

Fabric chain free vertical 900

F8UX WOoO0 d Wlth | ad d ers 1400 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

) place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has
Wood venetian 1950 taken place.
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Upgrade options

Grade 2 J Pull
Grade 2 Shaker
Grade 3 Milano

Quartz worktop

Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch
Undermount sink *quartz option only
Composite sink and tap

Boiling water tap

Integrated washing machine

standard
Bosch

1250
1250
1950

2650
1350
600

500
895

600
700

Washer/Dryer POA
Gas hob Matrix 250
Gas hob Bosch 350
Induction hob Matrix 250
Induction hob Bosch 350
Built in microwave 500
Built in Bosch microwave 600
Under worktop lighting, cabinet 995

and plinth lighting (Grade 3 upgrade only)

Under cabinet and plinth lighting 400
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: Tiling -
Half tile grade
Half tile grade 2 700
Full tile grade 1 0C
Full tile grade 2 1300

Floor tiling

Grade 1 300
Grade 2 350
Downstairs WC

Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
Laminate 100
LVT 150
Ceramic Tiling options

Half tile grade 1 650
Half tile grade 2 750
Full tile grade 1 1200
Full tile grade 2 1350
Floor tiling

Grade 1 250
Grade 2 300

Grade 3 350
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/5 £
Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's 75 (Per socket)
Additional TV point white 743]
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 750 Kitchen/Dining room 225
Bedroom 1 225
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket) Bedroom 3 225
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor twin socket 100
(Per socket) Outdoor floodlight 150
Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900
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Cannot mix grades - one grade 100
FULL HOUSE 500
Grade 1
Grade 2

 base in concrete paving

Kitchen Area Floor *Ti/ing i 1 C
8ft x 6ft shed

Grade 1

Grade 2 800
Grade 3 850 Patio area
Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400
Kitchen/Family floor tiling Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650
Grade 1 1750
Grade 2 1900 Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200
Grade 3 2000 Indian stone 3m x 3m 550
Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
Kitchen/Family Indian stone path to perimeter POA
Laminate 850
LVT 1150
Hallway Laminate 400
Hallway LVT 550
Wardrobes POA
Blinds to windows only
Fabric chain free vertical 1100
Faux WOoO0 d With | ad d ers 1 9 50 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has

Wood venetian 2850 taken place.
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The Kitchen



Upgrade options }

- - Grade 2 J Pull
Grade 2 Shaker
Grade 3 Milano Gas hob Matrix 250
Gas hob Bosch 350
Quartz worktop Induction hob Matrix 250
Induction hob Bosch 350
Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch
Built in microwave 500
Undermount sink *quartz option only Built in Bosch microwave 600
Composite sink and tap
Boiling water tap Under worktop lighting, cabinet 1295
and plinth lighting (Grade 3 upgrade only)
Integrated washing machine
standard Under cabinet and plinth lighting 600
Bosch
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Half tile grade
Half tile grade 2 waNe

Full tile grade 1 8
Full tile grade 2 1350
Floor tiling

Grade 1 350
Grade 2 400
Downstairs WC

Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
Laminate 100
LVT 150
Ceramic Tiling options

Half tile grade 1 650
Half tile grade 2 750
Full tile grade 1 1200
Full tile grade 2 1350
Floor tiling

Grade 1 250
Grade 2 300

Grade 3 350
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£ £
Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's 75 (Per socket)
Additional TV point white 742]
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 750 Kitchen/Dining room 225
Bedroom 1 225
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket) Bedroom 3 225
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor twin socket 100
(Per socket) Outdoor floodlight 150
Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900
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Cannot mix grades - one grade 100
FULL HOUSE 500
. Grade 1 -
{ Grade?2 L — o
""""" oors to the family room o

Kitchen Living Floor Tiling

Grade 1 2100 &

Grade 2 2250 Paving

Grade 3 2400 Shed base in concrete paving 400
8ft x 6ft shed 1200

Utility floor tiling

Grade 1 400 Patio area

Grade 2 450 Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400

Grade 3 500 Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650

Kitchen/Family Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200

Laminate 975 Indian stone 3m x 3m 550

LVT 1350 Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
Indian stone path to perimeter POA

Hallway Laminate 650

Hallway LVT 850

Wardrobes POA

Blinds to windows only

Fabric chain free vertical 1300

Faux wood with ladders 1950 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

) place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has
Wood venetian 2850 taken place.
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Grade 2 Shaker
Grade 3 Milano

Quartz worktop

Upgrade standard appliances to Bosch
Undermount sink *quartz option only
Composite sink and tap

Boiling water tap

Integrated washing machine

standard
Bosch

-c-..._,____h‘-
A

as hob Matrix 0
Gas hob Bosch 350
Induction hob Matrix 250
Induction hob Bosch 350

Built in microwave 500
Built in Bosch microwave 600

Under worktop lighting, cabinet 995
and plinth lighting (Grade 3 upgrade only)

Under cabinet and plinth lighting 500
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: Tiling -
Half tile grade
Half tile grade 2 700
Full tile grade 1 0C
Full tile grade 2 1300

Floor tiling

Grade 1 300
Grade 2 350
Downstairs WC

Vanity unit upgrade 480 (To be confirmed by site manager)
Laminate 100
LVT 150
Ceramic Tiling options

Half tile grade 1 650
Half tile grade 2 750
Full tile grade 1 1200
Full tile grade 2 1350
Floor tiling

Grade 1 250
Grade 2 300

Grade 3 350
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Burglar Alarm 600 USB socket White 100
Additional PIR's 7o (Per socket)
Additional TV point white 743]
Additional TV point brushed chrome 100 USB socket Brushed Chrome 125
(Per socket)
Upgrade twin sockets (whole plot only)
Replace standard white to: Remove Pendant and change to 4 spotlights
Brushed Chrome Finish 650 Kitchen/Dining room 225
Bedroom 1 22D
Extra twin sockets white 75 Bedroom 2 225
(Per socket) Bedroom 3 225
Extra twin sockets chrome 100 Outdoor twin socket 100
(Per socket) Outdoor floodlight 150
Hive Thermostat 350
RING doorbell 200

Exterior Car Charger 900



Carpets B £

Cannot mix grades - one grade 100

FULL HOUSE 500
4 Grade 1 -
. Grade?2

7 oors to the family roor
Kitchen Area Floor Tiling pe -

Grade 1 750 A

Grade 2 800 Paving

Grade 3 850 Shed base in concrete paving 400
8ft x 6ft shed 1200

Kitchen/Family floor tiling

Grade 1 1750 Patio area

Grade 2 1900 Increase size in standard 3m x 3m 400

Grade 3 2000 Increase size in standard 3.6m x 3.6m 650

Kitchen/Family Indian stone 1.8m x 1.8m 200

Laminate 800 Indian stone 3m x 3m 550

LVT 1150 Indian stone 3.6m x 3.6m 850
Indian stone path to perimeter POA

Hallway Laminate 400

Hallway LVT 550

Wardrobes POA

Blinds to windows only

Fabric chain free vertical 1100

Faux WOoO d with | ad d ers 1950 Terms: 100% immediately if exchange of contracts has not taken

place. 100% upon legal completion if exchanged contracts has

Wood venetian 2850 taken place.
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